

MACC No.205/2023
CNR No.WBBB01-002209-2023

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.05
14.03.24

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by the OP.
Both sides represented.
Time petn filed by the OP
Seen, raised no objection.
Time petn is considered and allowed.

Fix. 13.06.24 for filing W.O. by the OP.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.