

MACC No.205/2023
CNR No.WBBB01-002209-2023

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.06
13.06.24

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by the OP.

No step, none moved.

On call found absent.

No adverse order passed as per resolution of
local bar dated 11.06.24

The case is adj.

Fix. 23.09.24 for filing W.O. by the OP.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.