

MACC No.205/2023
CNR No.WBBB01-002209-2023

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.06
23.09.24

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by the OP owner
Petn'er files hazira.
No step is taken by the O.P. owner
No Sr of op Ins is received.

Fix. 17.01.25 for filing W.O. by the OP owner
and Sr of OP ins.

OP owner is directed to take necessary steps .

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.